PAUL H. PROCTOR (#2657)
REED T. WARNICK (#3391)
Assistant Attorneys General
Utah Committee of Consumer Services
MARK L. SHURTLEFF (#4666)
Attorney General
160 East 300 South
P.O. Box 140857
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857
Telephone (801) 366-0353

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH

In the Matter of the Application of)	
Beehive Telephone Co., Inc.)	Docket No. 06-051-01
For a Certificate of Public Convenience and)	
Necessity to Provide Local Exchange)	
Services within the State of Utah)	

The Utah Committee of Consumer Services enters its appearance in this docket.

All pleadings, data requests, data responses, and other filings should be provided to the

Committee as follows:

Christine Keyser Utah Committee of Consumer Services Heber M. Wells Building 160 East 300 South, Suite 200 PO Box 146782 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 ckeyser@utah.gov

Telephone: 801-530-6487

And

PAUL H. PROCTOR (#2657)
REED T. WARNICK (#3391)
Assistant Attorneys General
Utah Committee of Consumer Services
160 East 300 South
P.O. Box 140857
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857
pproctor@utah.gov
rwarnick@utah.gov
Telephone (801) 366-0552.

Dated this 12th day of May 2006.

/s/

Paul H. Proctor
Assistant Attorney General
Utah Committee of Consumer Services

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served upon the following by e-mail May 12, 2006:

Michael Ginsberg
Patricia Schmid
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL
Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor
160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov
pschmid@utah.gov

Judith O. Hooper Beehive Telephone Co., Inc. 2000 East Sunset Rd. Lake Point, UT 84074 hooper@beehive.net

Paul H. Proctor
Assistant Attorney General